Name:

IRREGULAR VERB

Date:

INFINITIVE

PAST TENSE

TRANSLATION

be

. begin

. build

buy

. catch

. Come

bl B R o

do

8.

draw

9.fall

10. find

11. get

12. go

13.have

14. leave

15.make

16.meet

17. read

18. see

19.sell

20. sit

21. swim

22.take

23. wear

24, write
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